
Construct!on 
of the Code:

Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product  
Code
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A

B
1

B

FREE 2 P HIGH VERSION
SHOWER DOOR, 2 FOLDING DOORS FOR RECESS INSTALLATION ONLY (HIGH VERSION)

GLASS TYPE

Clear
code 1

N"va
code 11

C"rcular
code 43

PROFILE COLOURS

Wh"te
code A

S"lver
code B

D"mens"ons Access Code Glass Prof"le Acryl"c Prof"le 

Actual s"ze
Door 

project"on
1 11 A B 43 A B

A B B1 * Clear N"va Wh"te S"lver C"rcular Wh"te S"lver

66↔72 54 27 50 FREE2P66A-

72↔78 60 30 56 FREE2P72A-

78↔84 66 33 62 FREE2P78A-

84↔90 72 36 68 FREE2P84A-

OPTIONAL

BOTTOM PROFILE

F"n"sh"ng Code Pr"ce

Wh"te R55FR2P-A

S"lver R55FR2P-B

Chrome R55FR2P-K

c V p G Z
190 cm 3 mm 6 cm   

210



PROFILE COLOURS

Wh"te
code A/D

S"lver
code B

Chrome
code K

Black
cod. H
(only for: Free 3)

GLASS TYPES (European Standards UNI EN 14428) ACRYLIC 3 mm

Clear
code 1
Free 1 = 6 mm
Free 2 = 3 mm

N"va
code 11
(only for Free 2)

Aqua
code 2
(only for Free 3)

Sat"n
code 4
(only for Free 3)

 C"rcular
code 43
(only for Free 2)

TECHNICAL DATA

OVERALL DIMENSIONS FIXING PROFILES - FREE 1 E FREE 2

43,3

30
,4

20

34

40

15

1521

55

49

2040

58

WALL - FREE 1

Code

P01FRDMOST-A (h 1939)

P01FRDMOST-B (h 1939)

P01FRDMOST-K (h 1939)

P01YOU02

WALL - FREE 2

Code

P01HAAST-A (h 1900)

P01HAAST-B (h 1900)

P01HAA01

P01FR2POAST-A (h 1890)

P01FR2POAST-B (h 1890)

P01FR2POBST-A (h 840)

P01FR2POBST-A (h 840)

EXTENSION - FREE 1

Code

P04DIAST-A (h 1950)

P04DIAST-B (h 1950)

P04DIA01

EXTENSION - FREE 2

Code

P01SACST-A (h 1900)

P01SACST-B (h 1900)

P01SAC01

HANDLES

P P

Chromed metal handle
(only for: Free 1)

OVERALL DIMENSIONS FIXING PROFILES - FREE 3

35

28
,2

31
,4

31
,4

28
,2

50

WALL - FREE 3

He"ght Prof"le Code

1984

Wh"te P01BNMOBST-A

S"lver P01BNMOBST-B

Chrome P01BNMOBST-K

Black P01BNMOBST-H

2000

Wh"te P01BNMOAST-A

S"lver P01BNMOAST-B

Chrome P01BNMOAST-K

Black P01BNMOAST-H

EXTENSION - FREE 3 
+15 mm adjustab"l"ty

He"ght Prof"le Code

1984

Wh"te P05Y2ST-A

S"lver P05Y2ST-B

Chrome P05Y2ST-K

Black P05Y2ST-H

2000

Wh"te P05Y2ST2-A

S"lver P05Y2ST2-B

Chrome P05Y2ST2-K

Black P05Y2ST2-H
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Construct!on 
of the Code:

Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product  
Code

FREE 1 and 3
Take the measurements 
from wall to the external 
edge of the shower tray. 
D"mens"ons must be 
taken once the walls 
are f" n"shed  and t"led, 
accord"ng to the above 
draw"ngs.

FREE 1 and 2
Take the measurements 
from wall to wall at the 
bottom, at the top, "n 
the m"ddle and use the 
smallest. D"mens"ons 
must be taken once the 
walls are f" n"shed and 
t"led,
accord"ng to the above 
draw"ngs.

FREE 2
Take the measurements 
from wall to the external 
edge of the shower tray. 
D"mens"ons must be 
taken once the walls 
are f" n"shed and t"led, 
accord"ng to the
above draw"ngs.

HOW TO TAKE THE MEASUREMENTS
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